
Windsor Academy Knights Basketball Schedule 2016-2017
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION V-GIRLS V-BOYS B-GIRLS B-BOYS C-GIRLS C-BOYS

Mon. Nov. 28 Gatewood Eatonton 6:00 7:30 4:30

Thur. Dec. 1 Covenant Macon 6:30 5:30

Sat. Dec. 3 Covenant Home 3:30 5:00 2:00

Mon. Dec. 5 St. Peter Home 6:00 7:00

Tues. Dec. 6 CCA Douglas 6:00 7:30 4:30

Fri. Dec. 9 Southland Americus 6:00 7:30 4:30

Sat. Dec. 10 Trinity Dub. Home 3:30 5:00 2:00 12:00 1:00

Mon. Dec. 12 Westfield Home 4:00 5:00

Mon. Dec. 12 Crisp Home 6:00 7:30

Fri. Dec. 16 CFCA Macon 4:00 5:00

Fri. Dec. 16 JMA Milledge 6:00 7:30 4:30

Sat. Dec. 17 Glenwood Crisp Tourney 1:00 2:30

Thur. Dec. 22 Flint River Woodbury 6:00 7:30 4:30

Fri. Dec. 30 JMA Phillips Arena 12:45 1:30

Thur. Jan. 5 CGA Home 6:00 7:00

Fri. Jan. 6 CCA Home 6:00 7:30 4:30

Mon. Jan. 9 Covenant Home 4:00 5:00

Mon. Jan. 9 Twiggs Home 6:00 7:30

Fri. Jan. 13 Mon. Don. Home 6:00 7:30

Sat. Jan. 14 Brentwood Sandersville 3:30 5:00 2:00

Tues. Jan. 17 Thomas Jeff Louisville 6:00 7:30

Thur. Jan. 19 Westfield Perry 5:00 6:00

Fri. Jan 20 CFCA Home 4:00 5:00

Fri. Jan. 20 Piedmont Home 6:00 7:30

Sat. Jan. 21 Stratford Home 5:00 3:30

Mon. Jan. 23 CGA Macon 6:00 7:00

Tues. Jan. 24 Briarwood Warrenton 6:00 7:30 4:30

Thur. Jan. 26 St. Peter Macon 6:00 7:00

Fri. Jan. 27 Trinity Sharps. Home 6:00 7:30 4:30

Sat. Jan. 28 Mon. Don. Athens 4:00 5:30

Mon. Jan. 30 Twiggs Jeffersonville 6:00 7:30

Tues. Jan. 31 Brentwood Home 6:00 7:30 4:30

Fri. Feb. 3 Thomas Jeff Home 6:00 7:30

Tues. Feb. 7 Piedmont Monticello 6:00 7:30 4:30

Sat. Feb. 11 Briarwood Home 3:30 5:00  2:00

Feb. 13-17 Region Tournament (Piedmont Academy)

Feb. 23/24 1st Round of State (1st Place Host) 

Feb. 25 2nd Round of State (Neutral Site TBA)

Mar. 2/3 Final Four (Mercer University)

Mar. 4 Championship Games (Mercer University) 


